

LOAN AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE

BORROWER
ARNOLD

LENDER
HALL

VOL 1207 PAGE 493

LOAN AMOUNT 31,000.00 ANNUAL RATE 12.5 % PAYMENTS/YEAR 12 MONTHLY PAYMENT 330.85 STARTING DATE 03/01/1984

PMT NBR	DUE DATE	INTEREST	PRINCIPAL	LOAN BALANCE	DATE PAID	CHECK NBR
1	03/01/1984	322.92	7.93	30,992.07	[/ /]	[]
2	04/01/1984	322.83	8.02	30,984.05	[/ /]	[]
3	05/01/1984	322.75	8.10	30,975.95	[/ /]	[]
4	06/01/1984	322.67	8.18	30,967.77	[/ /]	[]
5	07/01/1984	322.58	8.27	30,959.50	[/ /]	[]
6	08/01/1984	322.49	8.36	30,951.14	[/ /]	[]
7	09/01/1984	322.41	8.44	30,942.70	[/ /]	[]
8	10/01/1984	322.32	8.53	30,934.17	[/ /]	[]
9	11/01/1984	322.23	8.62	30,925.55	[/ /]	[]
10	12/01/1984	322.14	8.71	30,916.84	[/ /]	[]
** 1984 TOTALS		3,225.34	83.16	30,916.84	**	
11	01/01/1985	322.05	8.80	30,908.04	[/ /]	[]
12	02/01/1985	321.96	8.89	30,899.15	[/ /]	[]
13	03/01/1985	321.87	8.98	30,890.17	[/ /]	[]
14	04/01/1985	321.77	9.08	30,881.09	[/ /]	[]
15	05/01/1985	321.68	9.17	30,871.92	[/ /]	[]
16	06/01/1985	321.58	9.27	30,862.65	[/ /]	[]
17	07/01/1985	321.49	9.36	30,853.29	[/ /]	[]
18	08/01/1985	321.39	9.46	30,843.83	[/ /]	[]
19	09/01/1985	321.29	9.56	30,834.27	[/ /]	[]
20	10/01/1985	321.19	9.66	30,824.61	[/ /]	[]
21	11/01/1985	321.09	9.76	30,814.85	[/ /]	[]
22	12/01/1985	320.99	9.86	30,804.99	[/ /]	[]
** 1985 TOTALS		3,858.35	111.85	30,804.99	**	
23	01/01/1986	320.89	9.96	30,795.03	[/ /]	[]
24	02/01/1986	320.78	10.07	30,784.96	[/ /]	[]
25	03/01/1986	320.68	10.17	30,774.79	[/ /]	[]
26	04/01/1986	320.57	10.28	30,764.51	[/ /]	[]
27	05/01/1986	320.46	10.39	30,754.12	[/ /]	[]
28	06/01/1986	320.36	10.49	30,743.63	[/ /]	[]
29	07/01/1986	320.25	10.60	30,733.03	[/ /]	[]
30	08/01/1986	320.14	10.71	30,722.32	[/ /]	[]
31	09/01/1986	320.02	10.83	30,711.49	[/ /]	[]
32	10/01/1986	319.91	10.94	30,700.55	[/ /]	[]
33	11/01/1986	319.80	11.05	30,689.50	[/ /]	[]
34	12/01/1986	319.68	11.17	30,678.33	[/ /]	[]
** 1986 TOTALS		3,843.54	126.66	30,678.33	**	
35	01/01/1987	319.57	11.28	30,667.05	[/ /]	[]
36	02/01/1987	319.45	11.40	30,655.65	[/ /]	[]

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)

0493

4328-772